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Parts List 
 
 
ITEM PART PART ITEM 
NO DESCRIPTION NUMBER QTY 
 

— Raceway Assembly, SYMAT 50-OPG, 1.57 inch stroke,   87576-001  —  
1.3 AMP Motor 

— Raceway Assembly, SYMAT 50-OPG, 1.00 inch stroke,   87576-002  —  
1.3 AMP Motor 

— Raceway Assembly, SYMAT 50-OPG, 0.50 inch stroke,   87576-003  —  
1.3 AMP Motor 

 

1  Actuator Cover   87575-001  1 
2  Shaft Collar   78609-001  2 
3  Actuator Brake   78608-001  2 
4  Actuator Bracket Assembly   78603-001  1 
5   Flat Point Socket Set Screw, M4 X 4 mm long   91016-001  1 
6   Socket Head Cap Screw, M6 X 4 mm long   26707-012  2 
7   Lockwasher, 6 mm   26715-004  1 
8  Hex Standoff   78607-002  1 
9  Retaining Ring, External   54324-004  4 
10  Base   84787-001  1 
11  Super Ball Bushing, Sealed   90022-002  2 
12  Carrier Block   87452-001  1 
13  Spherical Bearing   46815-001  1 
14  Racerod   78797-003  1 
15  Hex Socket Set Screw, Cup Point, M10 X 10 mm long   90252-001  1 
16  Servo Motor 1.3 AMP (with Cable and Connector)   85626-001  1 
17   Brush, Motor   45604-007  1 
18   Brush, Tach   45604-008  1 
19  Lockwasher, 5 mm   26715-003  4 
20  Socket Head Cap Screw, M5 X 20 mm long   90870-008  4 
21  Hex Socket Set Screw, M5 X 5 mm long   78610-001  2 
22  Flatwasher, 10 mm   46861-001  2 
23  Hex Socket (Low Head) Cap Screw, M5 X 8 mm long   91018-002  1 
 
Items are indented in the bill of material to indicate their relationship to a higher assembly.  All Items belonging to an 
assembly will be listed directly under that assembly and will be indented one column to the right. 
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